Agenda

Date:
Time:

Wednesday 20™" October 2021
10.00am to 12.30pm

O/» coalition

f carers in scotland

from recognition to rights

Link https://us06web.zoom.us/j/84566590436?pwd=TTFHemxYQi840FgzeEZJeWVrbE5ydz09

Meeting ID: 845 6659 0436 Passcode: 572231

10.00am

10.10

10.30

10.45

11.10

11.20

11.35

11.50

12.10

12.30

Welcome and Introductions

Key Messages from our engagement sessions
Carers from the Social Covenant Oversight Group will give their perspective on reforming social care
Open Discussion and Polls

Comfort Break

Chris Creegan from The Coalition of Care Providers in Scotland will Agenda - Annual General Meeting

share their key messages in relation to the commissioning of services

Convenor’s Report
and supporting the workforce P

Treasurer's report

Election of Executive Committee members

their top 3 messages on human rights and the purpose of social care

1.
2

Hannah Tweed from the Health and Social Care Alliance will set out 3.
4. Any Other Competent Business
5

Open Discussion and Polls Questions and Answers

Annual General Meeting

Final remarks and close of meeting


https://us06web.zoom.us/j/84566590436?pwd=TTFHemxYQi84OFgzeEZJeWVrbE5ydz09

