Agenda

from recognition to rights

Wednesday 20th October 2021 Date:

Time: 10.00am to 12.30pm

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/84566590436?pwd=TTFHemxYQi84OFgzeEZJeWVrbE5ydz09 Link

Meeting ID: 845 6659 0436 Passcode: 572231

10.00am	Welcome and Introductions	
10.10	Key Messages from our engagement sessions	
10.30	Carers from the Social Covenant Oversight Group will give their perspective on reforming social care	
10.45	Open Discussion and Polls	
11.10	Comfort Break	
11.20	Chris Creegan from The Coalition of Care Providers in Scotland will share their key messages in relation to the commissioning of services and supporting the workforce	 Agenda - Annual General Convenor's Report Treasurer's report Election of Executive Conference Any Other Competent English
11.35	Hannah Tweed from the Health and Social Care Alliance will set out their top 3 messages on human rights and the purpose of social care	
11.50	Open Discussion and Polls	5. Questions and Answers
12.10	Annual General Meeting	
12.30	Final remarks and close of meeting	

Agenda - Annual General Meeting

- 1. Convenor's Report
- 2. Treasurer's report
- 3. Election of Executive Committee members
- 4. Any Other Competent Business
- 5. Questions and Answers